
N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

1 PIEDRA MARTÍ Magalí C.P.BISBALENC (GIRONA) 18 32.9

2 MIQUEL COLOMER Jan C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 17 32.6

3 PEREZ CRESPO Ingrid C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 15.5 1.5 16.0 32.0

4 ESPUÑA CLAVAGUERA Mireia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 15.5 1.5 15.9 32.0

5 BRAVO MARTINEZ Paula GEIEG (GIRONA) 14 31.9

6 PAGES GODOY Carla C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 12.5 1.5 15.8 31.6

7 MALIKOVA Sofia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 12.5 1.5 15.7 31.4

8 GARCIA MARQUEZ Iris C.P.BISBALENC (GIRONA) 11 30.9

9 PASTORET CLAVAGUERA Eva C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 9.5 30.5

10 NUÑEZ CERDÀ Laia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 9 30.3

11 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO Paola GEIEG (GIRONA) 8.5 30.5

12 ROCASALVA SALA Ivet C.P.A OLOT (GIRONA) 7 29.6

13 PARETA GICH Gal-la C.P.BISBALENC (GIRONA) 6 29.6

14 GRABULOSA ANGLADA Anna C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 5 29.5

15 FUNES TALAVERON Roser AS.GUARDIOLENCA FC. (BARCELONA) 4 28.7

16 COSP RODRIGUEZ Carla C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 3 28.1

17 LLUCH CELMA Oriol C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 2 27.4

18 NACENTA MERINAS Maria AS.GUARDIOLENCA FC (BARCELONA) 1 26.9

19 CENTELLES PERELLÓ Ainara AS.GUARDIOLENCA CF (BARCELONA) 0 26.4
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N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

1 PIEDRA MARTÍ Magalí C.P.BISBALENC (GIRONA) 32.9 18 1 2 1

2 MIQUEL COLOMER Jan C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 32.6 17 3 1 2

3 PEREZ CRESPO Ingrid C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 32.0 15.5 5 4 3

4 ESPUÑA CLAVAGUERA Mireia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 32.0 15.5 4 4 4

5 BRAVO MARTINEZ Paula GEIEG (GIRONA) 31.9 14 2 8 5

6 PAGES GODOY Carla C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 31.6 12.5 7 3 6

7 MALIKOVA Sofia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 31.4 12.5 5 9 6

8 GARCIA MARQUEZ Iris C.P.BISBALENC (GIRONA) 30.9 11 8 4 10

9 PASTORET CLAVAGUERA Eva C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 30.5 9.5 10 7 10

10 NUÑEZ CERDÀ Laia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 30.3 9 9 10 12

11 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO Paola GEIEG (GIRONA) 30.5 8.5 10 11 8

12 ROCASALVA SALA Ivet C.P.A OLOT (GIRONA) 29.6 7 12 12 15

13 PARETA GICH Gal-la C.P.BISBALENC (GIRONA) 29.6 6 13 14 9

14 GRABULOSA ANGLADA Anna C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 29.5 5 14 13 12

15 FUNES TALAVERON Roser AS.GUARDIOLENCA FC. (BARCELONA) 28.7 4 15 15 14

16 COSP RODRIGUEZ Carla C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 28.1 3 16 15 16

17 LLUCH CELMA Oriol C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 27.4 2 17 18 17

18 NACENTA MERINAS Maria AS.GUARDIOLENCA FC (BARCELONA) 26.9 1 18 17 18

19 CENTELLES PERELLÓ Ainara AS.GUARDIOLENCA CF (BARCELONA) 26.4 0 19 19 19
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